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Empower better decision - k

making with faster, more
accurate budgets & forecasts
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Business Benefits

Produce more accurate budgets and
forecasts by leveraging the detailed
property and financial data already
in your MRI Financials system

Solution Overview

Streamline budget creation and elevate your strategic planning
activities with MRI Budgeting & Forecasting. By leveraging

the data already in your MRI Financials system, this highly
efficient module enables your budget teams to quickly produce
dynamic budgets and forecasts to support your business goals.
A flexible, intuitive interface facilitates collaboration while the
configurable analytics and reports provide actionable insight
generated from lease-level detail. Eliminate the challenges of
manual data entry, version control, and time-consuming import/
export, and enable your team to focus on more value-added
strategic planning.

Provide greater visibility into
financial performance with tailored
analytics and configurable budget
reports

Increase efficiency and improve
collaboration with a single,
centralized budgeting tool

Key Features

Produce precise business projections with
configurable leasing assumptions, including lease

renewals/expirations, speculative leases, retail sales,
and recovery estimates

Access current and historical financial data, including
rent steps, escalations, recovery charges, and more
Save time with single-click creation and posting
Easily identify variance, make strategic adjustments
and re-forecast as often as needed

Determine budget access with user-defined security
and client defined workbooks & teams

Intuitively navigate with spreadsheet-like views,
keyboard shortcuts, and multiple graphical views
including suite, lease, and general ledger
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Workbook Total
+CMRNTINC - CM Rental Income

~CMNRNTIN - CM Non Rental income:

+JT4120010 CAM Reimbursement
Baseline

+JT4120030 Real Estate Tax Reimb
Baseline

Variance

JT4120050 Insurance Exp Reimb
Baseline

Variance

JT4120060 Operating Expense Reimb

Baseiine

JT4120070 Work Order Chg. Reimb.
Baseline

Workbook: 225 - CMREV - 225
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-3.152.738.74
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-456,117.38
5221091
-44,660.88
7633332
3167244

7,550.03
381743

-235,084.37
5221001
-44,660.88
7633332
3167244

7.550.03
381743
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